
 

 SCC Calendar for 2016 

 
January 23 (Sat)  Line Dancing    Lynn/Larson 
 
February 28 (Sun)  Academy Awards Brunch  Parisi/G. Tastrom 
 
March 11 (Fri)  TGIF  - Wine Tasting   O’Shea/B. Weiss 
 
March 26 (Sat)  Children’s Spring Party 
 
April  8 (Fri)  TGIF  - Trivia 
     
May 29 (Sun)   Memorial Day Cocktail Party  Board of Directors 
 
June 10 (Fri)  TGIF – Karaoke    Delagi 
 
July 2 (Sat)   4th of July Dinner Dance    
   
July 9 (Sat)   Family Beach Party/Regatta   Guercia 
 
July 16 (Sat)   SCC Centennial Celebration  Centennial Comm. 
  
July 30 (Sat)   Clambake     Spier et. al. 
 
August 6 (Sat)  Orchestra on Ball Field   Centennial Comm. 
 
August 13 (Sat)  Progressive Dinner 
  
August 21 (Sun)  Summer Brunch    Coogan  
 
September 3 (Sat)   Labor Day Dinner Dance  
      



September 10 (Sat) SCC Annual Meeting 
 
September 16 (Fri)  TGIF – Margarita Night      
 
October 30 (Sun)   Children’s Halloween Party 
     
November 26 (Sat)   Thanksgiving Cocktail Party  Board of Directors 
 
December 2 (Fri)  Family Holiday TGIF Party –    
                                         Tree Decorating – Visit from Santa 

 
December 10 (Sat)            Members Holiday Party   Board of Directors 
 
December 31 (Sat)   New Year’s Eve     
 

 


